
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
88 
77 
28 
29 
26 

260 
129 
227 
222 
51 
83 

169 
8 

444 
85 
55 
12 
43 
99 
62 
22 
23 

621 
58 
76 
17 

273 

Class 
500T 

500 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

500 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

500 

500LT 

R3 

500L 

R3 

500 

500 

500L 

500T 

R3 

R3 

500T 

500 

300 

500L 

Name 
Fábio Florian 
Marcelo Moreno 
Rafael Traldi 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Kevin Fontainha 
Matheus Barbosa 
Lincoln Melo 
Marcelo Lemes  
Mauricio Mendes 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Christian Cerciari 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Rafael "Touche" 
Luis Felipe 
Willian "Boxexa" 
Fabinho Puccini 
Humberto Turquinho 
Ademilson Peixer 
Arthur Costa de Araújo 
Renan Fernandes 
Maria Fernanda Rocha 
Marcelo Simões 
Saulo Brasil  
Lucas Cottet 
Anderson Felipe 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Marcia "Fenix" 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
4 
7 
5 
8 
8 
6 
8 
3 
4 
8 
6 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
2:00.363 
2:01.251 
2:01.353 
2:01.895 
2:02.189 
2:02.356 
2:03.030 
2:03.515 
2:03.574 
2:03.819 
2:03.939 
2:04.136 
2:04.456 
2:05.371 
2:06.090 
2:07.172 
2:07.192 
2:07.627 
2:08.709 
2:08.845 
2:09.120 
2:09.588 
2:10.677 
2:11.681 
2:15.149 
2:19.097 
3:02.117 

Diff 

0.888 
0.990 
1.532 
1.826 
1.993 
2.667 
3.152 
3.211 
3.456 
3.576 
3.773 
4.093 
5.008 
5.727 
6.809 
6.829 
7.264 
8.346 
8.482 
8.757 
9.225 

10.314 
11.318 
14.786 
18.734 

1:01.754 

Gap 

0.888 
0.102 
0.542 
0.294 
0.167 
0.674 
0.485 
0.059 
0.245 
0.120 
0.197 
0.320 
0.915 
0.719 
1.082 
0.020 
0.435 
1.082 
0.136 
0.275 
0.468 
1.089 
1.004 
3.468 
3.948 

43.020 

In Lap 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
4 
3 
6 
4 
7 
3 
5 
7 
2 
3 
6 
5 
7 
4 
7 
6 
3 
3 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Traldi Racing 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Racing 22 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Cerciari Racing School 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Willian Moto Peças 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Yamaha Racing  

MotoSchool Racing Team 

JC Racing Team 

Renan Fui Racing 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Atala Escapes 

ELB Escola De Pilotos 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03/03/2018 07:22:52 
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       2a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI 
300cc / 500cc 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - 300/500 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 7:00:31 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

03/03/2018 07:00 


